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Academy for Academic Excellence Softball Schedule (2012-13)

Mascot: Knights
Coach: James Bentley Address: 17500 Mana Rd, Apple Valley, CA 92307

AMERICA'S SOURCE FOR HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS

Overall: 0-0 League: 0-0

Team: Varsity 12-13 Colors: Blue, Orange, White

League: Agape Section Southern Section Division Southern Section Division VI

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0O Win % .000

Date

02/23
10:00a

02/25
3:15p

02/27
4:00p

02/28
2:00p

03/01
2:00p
03/02
TBA

03/07
3:15p

03/14
TBA

03/15
TBA

03/16
TBA

03/21
3:15p

Opponent

TBA

Location: Alumni Game

@ Adelanto (Adelanto, CA)
Location: Adelanto HS

Bloomington Christian (Bloomington, CA) **

Location: Victor Valley Tournament

Riverside Prep (Oro Grande, CA) **

Location: VVC Tournament

Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) **

Location: VVC Tournament

@ TBA **

Location: VVC Tournament

@ Riverside Prep (Oro Grande, CA)

Location: Riverside Prep

@ TBA **

Location: Ontario Christian Tournament

@ TBA **

Location: Ontario Christian Tournament

@ TBA **

Location: Ontario Christian Tournament

Mojave (Mojave, CA)
Location: AAE
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Date Opponent Result

04/09 Lucerne Valley (Lucerne Valley, CA) *

4:00p Location: Academy for Academic Excellence

04/10 Victor Valley (Victorville, CA)

3:00p Location: Academy for Academic Excellence

04/12 @ Hesperia Christian (Hesperia, CA) *
4:00p Location: HCS

04/15 Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) *

4:00p Location: Academy for Academic Excellence

04/23 Excelsior Charter (Victorville, CA) *

3:15p Location: Academy for Academic Excellence

04/25 @ Barstow (Barstow, CA)
3:00p Location: Game 1 @sportspark

04/25 @ Barstow (Barstow, CA)
5:00p Location: Game #2 @sportspark

04/26 @ Lucerne Valley (Lucerne Valley, CA) *
3:15p Location: Lucerme Valley HS

04/30 Hesperia Christian (Hesperia, CA) *

4:00p Location: Academy for Academic Excellence

05/03 @ Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) *
3:15p Location: VVC

05/10 @ Excelsior Charter (Victorville, CA) *

3:15p Location: Excelsior Education Center

Schedule Legend

Conference Game = *
Tournament Game = **
Playoff Game = ***
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