

## AMERICA'S SOURCE FOR HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS

## Academy for Academic Excellence Softball Schedule (2012-13)

Mascot: Knights Team: Varsity 12-13 Colors: Blue, Orange, White Coach: James Bentley Address: 17500 Mana Rd, Apple Valley, CA 92307 Overall: 0-0 League: 0-0 League: Agape Section Southern Section Division Southern Section Division VI

## **Record Breakdown**

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000

Date	Opponent Result	
02/23	TBA Location: Alumni Game	
10:00a		
<b>02/25</b> 3:15p	@ Adelanto (Adelanto, CA) Location: Adelanto HS	
<b>02/27</b> 4:00p	Bloomington Christian (Bloomington, CA) ** Location: Victor Valley Tournament	
<b>02/28</b> 2:00p	<b>Riverside Prep</b> (Oro Grande, CA) ** Location: VVC Tournament	
<b>03/01</b> 2:00p	Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) ** Location: VVC Tournament	
<b>03/02</b> TBA	@ TBA ** Location: VVC Tournament	
<b>03/07</b> 3:15p	@ Riverside Prep (Oro Grande, CA) Location: Riverside Prep	
<b>03/14</b> TBA	@ <b>TBA</b> ** Location: Ontario Christian Tournament	
<b>03/15</b> TBA	@ <b>TBA</b> ** Location: Ontario Christian Tournament	
<b>03/16</b> TBA	@ <b>TBA</b> ** Location: Ontario Christian Tournament	
<b>03/21</b> 3:15p	Mojave (Mojave, CA) Location: AAE	

Date	Opponent Result
<b>04/09</b>	Lucerne Valley (Lucerne Valley, CA) *
4:00p	Location: Academy for Academic Excellence
<b>04/10</b>	Victor Valley (Victorville, CA)
3:00p	Location: Academy for Academic Excellence
<b>04/12</b>	@ Hesperia Christian (Hesperia, CA) *
4:00p	Location: HCS
<b>04/15</b>	Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) *
4:00p	Location: Academy for Academic Excellence
<b>04/23</b>	Excelsior Charter (Victorville, CA) *
3:15p	Location: Academy for Academic Excellence
<b>04/25</b>	<b>@ Barstow</b> (Barstow, CA)
3:00p	Location: Game 1 @sportspark
<b>04/25</b>	<b>@ Barstow</b> (Barstow, CA)
5:00p	Location: Game #2 @sportspark
<b>04/26</b>	@ Lucerne Valley (Lucerne Valley, CA) *
3:15p	Location: Lucerne Valley HS
<b>04/30</b>	Hesperia Christian (Hesperia, CA) *
4:00p	Location: Academy for Academic Excellence
<b>05/03</b>	@ Victor Valley Christian (Victorville, CA) *
3:15p	Location: VVC
<b>05/10</b>	@ Excelsior Charter (Victorville, CA) *
3:15p	Location: Excelsior Education Center

## Schedule Legend

Conference Game = \* Tournament Game = \*\* Playoff Game = \*\*\*